
Juegos Nacionales Evita 2023 FINAL - Individual Masculino Sub14



Ronda 5 el 25.08.2023 a las 15

Me. Nombre Elo Gr Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo Gr

1 Lavandeira Juan Facundo 1694 SLU 4 0  -  1 4 Duarte Fernandez Agustin 1907 BUE

2 Bazan Octavio Aaron 1891 SLU 4 1  -  0 4 Alvarez Ciro 1677 RNE

3 Lallana Tobias 0 SFE 3½ 0  -  1 3 Peralta Maximo 1821 CHU

4 Martinez Valentin Jesus 1803 SLU 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Huenelaf Enzo 1549 RNE

5 Di Cola Valentino Jose 1496 CBA 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Rojas Lautaro 1774 TUC

6 Muruchi Machaca Adrian Hernan1769 CHU 3 1  -  0 3 Carvajal Tomas 1385 SJU

7 Borras Anibal 1357 CABA 3 0  -  1 3 Zanel Laureano 1554 ERI

8 Druetto Benjamin 1551 CHU 3 1  -  0 3 Heberlein Lucas 1322 ERI

9 Curcio Luciano Joel 1304 CABA 3 0  -  1 3 Condori Dolinski Lautaro 1550 SAL

10 De Lima Adriano Gaspar 1932 ERI 2½ 1  -  0 2½ Platini Renzo Jesus 0 CBA

11 Tolosa Lautaro Benjamin 1215 CAT 2½ 0  -  1 2½ Fournel Bautista 1520 SFE

12 Loray Matias Joaquin 1507 CABA 2½ 1  -  0 2½ De Oliveira Rodriguez Alexis Nicolas0 MIS

13 Pou Pedro Nicolas 0 BUE 2½ 1  -  0 2½ Bricheto Facundo 1379 MZA

14 Luna Fernando Agustin 1473 TDF 2 0  -  1 2 Gonzalez Leandro Santino 0 LRI

15 Gutierrez Jonas Agustin 0 SAL 2 0  -  1 2 Soto Siles Javier Isidoro 1395 BUE

16 Jost Felix Luca 0 MIS 2 0  -  1 2 Franco Maxi Rafael 1258 TDF

17 Leiva Ailton 1238 SFE 2 1  -  0 2 Lemos Max 0 RNE

18 Liz Manuel Nicolas 0 COR 2 1  -  0 2 Rojas Ivan Leonardo 1059 FOR

19 Tarqui Zelaya Jose Constantino 1049 TUC 2 0  -  1 2 Michel Alejandro David 0 JUJ

20 Bejarano Thiago 0 SAL 2 0  -  1 2 Rodriguez Caballero Ulises Joel 0 COR

21 Schaller Facundo Emilio 0 NEU 2 0  -  1 2 Cabeza Leandro Antonio 0 JUJ

22 Tarqui Zelaya Isaac Gabriel 0 TUC 2 0  -  1 2 Carrizo Fabian Nicolas 0 SDE

23 Gomez Ignacio Bautista 0 SDE 2 0  -  1 2 Vera Ruben Gabriel 0 LPA

24 Aimetta Emiliano 0 LPA 1½ 0  -  1 1½ Orellana Taboada Alejandro Fabian0 CHA

25 Cavesas Tiago Tomas Alejandro 0 JUJ 1½ ½  -  ½ 1½ Salguero Cristian Santino 0 LRI

26 Chocan Araoz Bautista 0 SCR 1½ 1  -  0 1½ Palavecino Facundo Emiliano 0 CHA

27 Stañulis Lucas Nicolas 0 CHA 1½ 1  -  0 1½ Palavecino Eusebio Guillermo 0 SDE

28 Delbueno Cuevas Facundo Alex 0 SCR 1 1  -  0 1 Palavecino Ramiro Facundo 1237 TDF



29 Destefanis Ulises Mateo 0 CBA 1 0  -  1 1 Nogueira Lecuna Juan Cruz 1025 COR

30 Alzogaray Nicolas 0 SCR 1 0  -  1 1 Estigarribia Lisandro Ramon 0 FOR

31 Jaque Olivera Francisco Gabriel 0 MZA 1 0  -  1 1 Azaldegui Iker Julen 0 LPA

32 Cabrera Jose 0 SJU 1 1  -  0 1 Palacios Mateo Gabriel 0 CAT

33 Caceres Jonathan David 0 FOR 1 1  -  0 1 Soler Martin 0 CAT

34 Cruz Jorge Tiago Emanuel 0 MZA ½ 0  -  1 1 Recalde Bruno Ezequiel 0 MIS

35 Olivares Aguero Pablo 0 SJU 0 0  -  1 0 Arroyo Benjamin Eduardo 0 NEU

Ferreira Quiroga Donatto Didier 0 LRI 0 1  -  - Descanso 0

Ronda 6 el 25.08.2023 a las 15.50

Me. Nombre Elo Gr Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo Gr

1 Duarte Fernandez Agustin 1907 BUE 5 1  -  0 5 Bazan Octavio Aaron 1891 SLU

2 Peralta Maximo 1821 CHU 4 1  -  0 4 Druetto Benjamin 1551 CHU

3 Alvarez Ciro 1677 RNE 4 1  -  0 4 Muruchi Machaca Adrian Hernan1769 CHU

4 Condori Dolinski Lautaro 1550 SAL 4 1  -  0 4 Lavandeira Juan Facundo 1694 SLU

5 Zanel Laureano 1554 ERI 4 0  -  1 3½ Martinez Valentin Jesus 1803 SLU

6 Loray Matias Joaquin 1507 CABA 3½ 0  -  1 3½ De Lima Adriano Gaspar 1932 ERI

7 Rojas Lautaro 1774 TUC 3½ ½  -  ½ 3½ Lallana Tobias 0 SFE

8 Huenelaf Enzo 1549 RNE 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Di Cola Valentino Jose 1496 CBA

9 Fournel Bautista 1520 SFE 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Pou Pedro Nicolas 0 BUE

10 Soto Siles Javier Isidoro 1395 BUE 3 0  -  1 3 Cabeza Leandro Antonio 0 JUJ

11 Carrizo Fabian Nicolas 0 SDE 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Carvajal Tomas 1385 SJU

12 Gonzalez Leandro Santino 0 LRI 3 1  -  0 3 Borras Anibal 1357 CABA

13 Heberlein Lucas 1322 ERI 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Vera Ruben Gabriel 0 LPA

14 Michel Alejandro David 0 JUJ 3 1  -  0 3 Curcio Luciano Joel 1304 CABA

15 Franco Maxi Rafael 1258 TDF 3 1  -  0 3 Liz Manuel Nicolas 0 COR

16 Rodriguez Caballero Ulises Joel 0 COR 3 0  -  1 3 Leiva Ailton 1238 SFE

17 Bricheto Facundo 1379 MZA 2½ 1  -  0 2½ Chocan Araoz Bautista 0 SCR

18 Orellana Taboada Alejandro Fabian 0 CHA 2½ 0  -  1 2½ Tolosa Lautaro Benjamin 1215 CAT

19 De Oliveira Rodriguez Alexis Nicolas 0 MIS 2½ 1  -  0 2½ Stañulis Lucas Nicolas 0 CHA

20 Platini Renzo Jesus 0 CBA 2½ ½  -  ½ 2 Luna Fernando Agustin 1473 TDF

21 Rojas Ivan Leonardo 1059 FOR 2 1  -  0 2 Gomez Ignacio Bautista 0 SDE

22 Estigarribia Lisandro Ramon 0 FOR 2 0  -  1 2 Tarqui Zelaya Jose Constantino 1049 TUC

23 Nogueira Lecuna Juan Cruz 1025 COR 2 1  -  0 2 Jost Felix Luca 0 MIS

24 Azaldegui Iker Julen 0 LPA 2 1  -  0 2 Tarqui Zelaya Isaac Gabriel 0 TUC

25 Gutierrez Jonas Agustin 0 SAL 2 0  -  1 2 Bejarano Thiago 0 SAL

26 Recalde Bruno Ezequiel 0 MIS 2 1  -  0 2 Cabrera Jose 0 SJU

27 Lemos Max 0 RNE 2 1  -  0 2 Caceres Jonathan David 0 FOR

28 Schaller Facundo Emilio 0 NEU 2 ½  -  ½ 2 Cavesas Tiago Tomas Alejandro 0 JUJ

29 Salguero Cristian Santino 0 LRI 2 0  -  1 2 Delbueno Cuevas Facundo Alex 0 SCR

30 Palavecino Facundo Emiliano 0 CHA 1½ ½  -  ½ 1½ Aimetta Emiliano 0 LPA

31 Palavecino Eusebio Guillermo 0 SDE 1½ 1  -  0 1 Alzogaray Nicolas 0 SCR

32 Palavecino Ramiro Facundo 1237 TDF 1 1  -  0 1 Ferreira Quiroga Donatto Didier 0 LRI

33 Palacios Mateo Gabriel 0 CAT 1 1  -  0 1 Arroyo Benjamin Eduardo 0 NEU

34 Soler Martin 0 CAT 1 0  -  1 1 Destefanis Ulises Mateo 0 CBA

35 Jaque Olivera Francisco Gabriel 0 MZA 1 1  -  0 ½ Cruz Jorge Tiago Emanuel 0 MZA

Olivares Aguero Pablo 0 SJU 0 1  -  - Descanso 0

Ronda 7 el 25.08.2023 a las 16.40

Me. Nombre Elo Gr Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo Gr



1 Alvarez Ciro 1677 RNE 5 0  -  1 6 Duarte Fernandez Agustin 1907 BUE

2 Bazan Octavio Aaron 1891 SLU 5 ½  -  ½ 5 Peralta Maximo 1821 CHU

3 Martinez Valentin Jesus 1803 SLU 4½ 0  -  1 5 Condori Dolinski Lautaro 1550 SAL

4 De Lima Adriano Gaspar 1932 ERI 4½ 1  -  0 4½ Huenelaf Enzo 1549 RNE

5 Muruchi Machaca Adrian Hernan1769 CHU 4 0  -  1 4½ Fournel Bautista 1520 SFE

6 Cabeza Leandro Antonio 0 JUJ 4 0  -  1 4 Rojas Lautaro 1774 TUC

7 Lavandeira Juan Facundo 1694 SLU 4 1  -  0 4 Michel Alejandro David 0 JUJ

8 Lallana Tobias 0 SFE 4 1  -  0 4 Zanel Laureano 1554 ERI

9 Druetto Benjamin 1551 CHU 4 1  -  0 4 Gonzalez Leandro Santino 0 LRI

10 Leiva Ailton 1238 SFE 4 1  -  0 4 Franco Maxi Rafael 1258 TDF

11 Tolosa Lautaro Benjamin 1215 CAT 3½ 0  -  1 3½ Loray Matias Joaquin 1507 CABA

12 Di Cola Valentino Jose 1496 CBA 3½ 0  -  1 3½ Carrizo Fabian Nicolas 0 SDE

13 Carvajal Tomas 1385 SJU 3½ ½  -  ½ 3½ De Oliveira Rodriguez Alexis Nicolas0 MIS

14 Vera Ruben Gabriel 0 LPA 3½ 0  -  1 3½ Bricheto Facundo 1379 MZA

15 Pou Pedro Nicolas 0 BUE 3½ 1  -  0 3½ Heberlein Lucas 1322 ERI

16 Liz Manuel Nicolas 0 COR 3 1  -  0 3 Soto Siles Javier Isidoro 1395 BUE

17 Borras Anibal 1357 CABA 3 0  -  1 3 Lemos Max 0 RNE

18 Curcio Luciano Joel 1304 CABA 3 1  -  0 3 Platini Renzo Jesus 0 CBA

19 Bejarano Thiago 0 SAL 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Rojas Ivan Leonardo 1059 FOR

20 Tarqui Zelaya Jose Constantino 1049 TUC 3 0  -  1 3 Rodriguez Caballero Ulises Joel 0 COR

21 Delbueno Cuevas Facundo Alex 0 SCR 3 0  -  1 3 Nogueira Lecuna Juan Cruz 1025 COR

22 Recalde Bruno Ezequiel 0 MIS 3 ½  -  ½ 3 Azaldegui Iker Julen 0 LPA

23 Luna Fernando Agustin 1473 TDF 2½ ½  -  ½ 2½ Orellana Taboada Alejandro Fabian0 CHA

24 Cavesas Tiago Tomas Alejandro 0 JUJ 2½ 1  -  0 2½ Palavecino Eusebio Guillermo 0 SDE

25 Chocan Araoz Bautista 0 SCR 2½ ½  -  ½ 2½ Schaller Facundo Emilio 0 NEU

26 Stañulis Lucas Nicolas 0 CHA 2½ ½  -  ½ 2 Palavecino Ramiro Facundo 1237 TDF

27 Aimetta Emiliano 0 LPA 2 0  -  1 2 Gutierrez Jonas Agustin 0 SAL

28 Cabrera Jose 0 SJU 2 ½  -  ½ 2 Jaque Olivera Francisco Gabriel 0 MZA

29 Caceres Jonathan David 0 FOR 2 1  -  0 2 Palavecino Facundo Emiliano 0 CHA

30 Destefanis Ulises Mateo 0 CBA 2 1  -  0 2 Palacios Mateo Gabriel 0 CAT

31 Jost Felix Luca 0 MIS 2 1  -  0 2 Estigarribia Lisandro Ramon 0 FOR

32 Gomez Ignacio Bautista 0 SDE 2 ½  -  ½ 2 Salguero Cristian Santino 0 LRI

33 Tarqui Zelaya Isaac Gabriel 0 TUC 2 1  -  0 1 Olivares Aguero Pablo 0 SJU

34 Arroyo Benjamin Eduardo 0 NEU 1 0  -  1 1 Alzogaray Nicolas 0 SCR

35 Ferreira Quiroga Donatto Didier 0 LRI 1 0  -  1 1 Soler Martin 0 CAT

Cruz Jorge Tiago Emanuel 0 MZA ½ 1  -  - Descanso 0


